SRI DEVARA] URS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RE

SRI DEVARAJ URS MEDICAL COLLEGE
Tamaka, Kolar

KOLAR
CRECHE REGULATIONS

1. Fee structure and timings for the Creche

Admission fee (One time nonrefundable): Rs 1000/-
Monthly fees: For staff whose monthly income is above Rs 25,000 is Rs 2,000/
For staff whose monthly income is below Rs 25,000 is Rs 1,500/-

2. Creche timings: 8 AM to 5 PM
3. Working days: Monday to Saturday

4. Holidays: Creche shall remain closed on Sundays, third Saturdays and holidays of
SDUAHER as announced for the year

5. Location: Next to PG Woman’s Hostel

6. Age group eligibility criteria: Children aged between 6 months to 5 years of age of the
staff (Teaching and non-teaching of Sri Devaraj Urs Academy of Higher Educ
and Research

7. Facilities at Creche: Play area
Rest area
Dining area
Feeding room
Kitchen
Wash room




SRI DEVARAJ URS MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
CRECHE

(FOR CHILDREN OF STAFF OF SRI DEVARAJ URS ACADEMY OF H
EDUCTAION AND RESEARCH)

1. Fee Structure and timing for the Créche:

+  Admission fec: (one time, non-refundable): Rs. 1,000/
«  Monthly Fees: For staff whose mcmthly income is above 25,000-
For staff whose monthly income is below 25,000~

*  Timing : 8.00 AM -5 P.M,

2. Working Days: Monday — Saturday

Sri Devaraj Urs Teaching hospital announced for the

4. Facilities provided:
« Day care for children aged betwem
Um Am&emy ef li"j;h. nd




7. The parent has to enter in the visitors register when comes to visit/ feet

the créche.

8. The supervisor has to be informed if the child is going (o be absent for more

days for any reason.
9. Should be courteous to staff. |
10. Should not give gifts in cash or kind to staff in the false notion that extra at
be given to their child, as all children are given equal care.
1 1. Should address all queries to the supervisor in charge. "
12. Should take the child back at the stipulated time. Grace time of m
is allowed due to unforeseen circumstances. If this con
supervisor in charge has been authorized to charge Rs.50/ for e

13, If the child is to be picked up by any person other than the pai
supervisor in advance. We will not send the child with any unkn

|4, Parents are requested to attend the parents” meeting with the ir
stipulated date and give their suggestions in the interest of their




Full Name of Child:

Gender:

Date of Birth:

Mother’s Name:
Qualification of Mother:
Designation & Department:
Employee Code:

Mothers Phone Number:
Work Number t
Father’s Name 2
Qualification of Father:
Designation & Department:
Emplqge&-ffnde_:

Fathers Phone Number:

Work Number:

Address of Parents:




